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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name Organization E-mail 

Argentina Walter Luis Reynoso-Peralta SHN wreynoso@hidro.gov.ar 

Australia Johnathan Kool 
Geoscience 

Australia 
johnathan.kool@ga.gov.au 

Brazil Christina Lacerda NF UNH Scholar cartotina@gmail.com 

Canada Serge Lévesque CHS serge.levesque@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile Patricio Carrasco SHOA pcarrasco@shoa.cl 

Chile Hugo Gorziglia SHOA 
hgorziglia.hydro@gmail.com 

hgorziglia@shoa.cl 

Chile Carolina Calvette SHOA-NDC ccalvette@shoa.cl 

Chile Valeria Osorio SHOA vosorio@shoa.cl 

Chile Felipe Barrios SHOA fbarrios@shoa.cl 

Columbia Gustavo Adolfo Gutierrez Leones DIMAR - CIOH 
ggutierrez@dimar.mil.co 

gustavoagl86@gmail.com 

France Thierry Schmitt SHOM thierry.schmitt@shom.fr 

Germany Hans-Werner Schenke 
Alfred-Wegener-

Institut 
Hans-Werner.Schenke@awi.de 

Japan Shin Tani (chair) JHA soarhigh@mac.com 

Japan Taisei Morishita JHOD ico@jodc.go.jp 

Korea Hyo Hyun Sung Ewha WU hhsung@ewha.ac.kr 

Korea Eunmi Chang UoS emchang21@gmail.com 

Korea You Hak Yoel KHOA peterhak@korea.kr 

Korea Junghyun Kim KHOA kahalla@korea.kr 

New Zealand Robin Falconer GEBCO robinfalconerassociates@paradise.net.nz 

Nigeria Nuhu Jidere Bala Nigerian HO nuhu_bala2006@yahoo.com 

Perú Hugo Montoro NF UNH Scholar hmontoro@hotmail.com   

Philippines Jaya Roperez CCOM/UNH jroperez@ccom.unh.edu 

Russian 

Federation 
Leonid Shalnov DNO, MoD 

unio@mil.ru 

leonidshalnov@yandex.ru 

South Africa Rochelle Wigley CCOM/UNH rochelle@ccom.unh.edu 

Sweden Martin Jakobsson (vice-chair) SoU martin.jakobsson@geo.su.se 

UK Graham Allen BODC gralen@bodc.ac.uk 

UK Pauline Weatherall BODC paw@bodc.ac.uk 

USA Lisa Taylor NOAA Lisa.A.Taylor@noaa.gov 

USA Dr Karen Marks NOAA karen.marks@noaa.gov 
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USA John Lowell NGA John.E.Lowell@nga.mil 

USA James Ford NGA James.D.Ford@nga.mil 

USA Timothy Kearns 
OneOcean 

Corporation 
tim@oceirin.ca 

USA Vicki Ferrini 

Lamont 

Doherty Earth 

Observatory 

ferrini@ldeo.columbia.edu 

IOC Julian Barbière - J.Barbiere@unesco.org 

IOC Osamu Miyaki - o.miyaki@unesco.org 

IHB Mustafa Iptes - dcoord@iho.int 

IHB Tony Pharaoh - addt@iho.int 

IHB David Wyatt (secretary) - adso@iho.int 

Expert 

Contributor 
Dave Clark - David.M.Clark@noaa.gov 

Expert 

Contributor 

Jan Haug Kristensen 

Bill Robinson 

Christian Fuenzalida 

Vicente Carrasco 

Kongsberg KM 

jan.haug.kristensen@km.kongsberg.com 

Bill.robinson@robinsonme.cl 

 

Expert 

Contributor 
David Millar Fugro Pelagos DMillar@fugro.com 

Expert 

Contributor 
Caitlyn Raines Esri craines@esri.com 
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